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This page contains information about research projects that are currently underway.

Project Description:
This project will assess freight
movement by various modes in the region surrounding U.S. 95 in western Idaho
 and
identify needed system improvements to facilitate freight movement. An applied model
that ITD staff can
 use to assess other freight corridors in Idaho will be developed.

The objectives of this project are:

1. Identify and examine the supply chain along the U.S. 95 corridor to better understand
freight movement and
 multi-modal transportation needs on this key north-south freight
corridor.

2. Develop a methodology and process for examining the supply chain and freight movement
on other corridors in
 Idaho.

Estimated Completion Date: June 30, 2015
Budget: $89,954.00
Project Managers: Mark Bathrick (208) 334-8210 mark.bathrick@itd.idaho.gov
Principal Investigator:

Jeremy Sage (509) 335-5536 jlsage@wsu.edu
Ken Casavant (509) 335-1608 casavantk@wsu.edu

TAC Members:
Brent Jennings (208) 334-8557 brent.jennings@itd.idaho.gov
Tom Points (208) 334-8253 tom.points@itd.idaho.gov
Sonna Lynn Fernandez (208) 334-8209 sonnalynn.fernandez@itd.idaho.gov
Ron Morgan (208) 799-4830 ron.morgan@itd.idaho.gov
Ned Parrish (208) 334-8296 ned.parrish@itd.idaho.gov

FHWA Advisors: Lori Porreca (208) 334-9180 ext. 132 lori.porreca@dot.gov
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